



JPP

*IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION*

WRIT PETITION NO. 775 OF 2022

Vice Chancellor,
Shivaji University

... Petitioner

V/s.

National Commissioner for
Scheduled Castes and Anr.

... Respondents

Mr. Yuvraj P. Narvankar for the Petitioner
Ms. Riddhi Natekar for the Respondents

*CORAM : NITIN JAMDAR &
AMIT BORKAR, JJ.*

*DATE : 25 JANUARY 2022
(Through Video Conferencing)*

P.C. :-

Not before the bench of which Amit Borkar, J. is a
member.

AMIT BORKAR, J.

NITIN JAMDAR, J.